Memorandum of Understanding Chimacum School District and Event Host

To be completed when Chimacum School District students participate in special events that include but may not be limited to, camps, clinics, competitions, and workshops that are not part of the regular calendar of events for athletics, fine arts and clubs.

This is an agreement between the Chimacum School District (District), and __________(Host)

who is conducting an activity invol	ving	(activity)
which will be attended by Chimacum School District students from		School,
during the period	through	

The attached form (2320F-2) explains the activity being offered and the services to be performed. List any additional information here.

Host agrees that it will protect, defend, indemnify and hold District harmless from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, suits, judgments, losses, damages, costs or expenses incurred as a result of the acts or omissions of Host or its authorized subcontractors, employees and agents in conducting its activities under this agreement. Host agrees to provide evidence of liability insurance acceptable to the Chimacum School District. This agreement is made for the benefit of the signatories to this agreement, and to no others.

The parties to this memorandum certify that they have actual authority to bind their respective organizations.

Administrator Authorization	
Host-Activity Sponsor (printed)	
Host-Activity Sponsor (signature)	